



\$~41

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(OS) 865/2023 & I.A. 26049/2023 I.A. 37065/2024 I.A. 44211/2024**

RASHMI BAHRI

.....Plaintiff

Through: **Mr. Sachin Mittal and Mr. Satyam Arora, Advs. along with plaintiff in person**

versus

SUNIL SACHDEVA & ORS.

.....Defendants

Through: **Mr. A. Shankar Rastogi and Mr. Aman Kapoor, Advocates for D-1**

Mr. Anirudh Wadhwa and Mr. Aditya Mittal, Advocates for D-2

Mr. Gautam Narayan, Sr. Adv. with Ms. Sanjana Saddy and Mr. Punishk Handa, Advocates for D-3

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MANMEET PRITAM SINGH ARORA

ORDER

% 20.03.2025

List for examination of the plaintiff on 21.03.2025.

MANMEET PRITAM SINGH ARORA, J

MARCH 20, 2025/hp

Click here to check corrigendum, if any